
Race Number TIME First Name Last Name Event Age Group

569 0:25:46 Rebecca Jones Run 5km F-30-39

560 0:27:31 Dayna Wallace Run 5km F-40-49

559 0:28:17 Lisa Furness Run 5km F-40-49

554 0:29:44 Lyn Smith Run 5km F-55-59

564 0:29:05 Caroline McCrea Run 5km F-60-64

568 0:27:20 Carey Dickason Run 5km F-70+

550 0:30:13 Jen Hopkins Run 5km F-70+

581 0:17:35 Barney Hoskins Run 5km M-30-39

571 0:22:12 Iain Warren Run 5km M-30-39

558 0:24:53 Rowan Ingpen Run 5km M-30-39

567 0:22:50 Seb Bacchus Run 5km M-40-49

565 0:25:37 Clayton Murray Run 5km M-40-49

584 0:25:17 John Kennady Run 5km M-55-59

562 0:23:18 Paul McLachlan Run 5km M-70+

575 0:43:51 Bronwyn Gilchrist Walk 5km F-40-49

578 0:47:47 Amber Goedhart Walk 5km F-50-54

553 0:37:55 Janemarie Knight Walk 5km F-55-59

574 0:38:26 Sarah Rowse Walk 5km F-55-59

555 0:38:30 Sharon Giles Walk 5km F-55-59

577 0:47:47 Fiona Hood Walk 5km F-55-59

580 0:40:59 Jenifer McLachlan Walk 5km F-65-69

570 0:54:14 Kathy Smith Walk 5km F-65-69

552 0:34:23 Yvonne Watson Walk 5km F-70+

583 0:41:08 Roberta Marshall Walk 5km F-70+

572 0:42:56 Shirley Jack Walk 5km F-70+

566 0:47:47 Margie Silich Walk 5km F-70+

579 0:49:58 Gerard Mccrea Walk 5km M-65-69

573 0:44:08 WALLACE JACK Walk 5km M-70+

582 0:50:27 Malcolm Silich Walk 5km M-70+

Race Number Time First Name Last Name Event Age Group

62 1:07:54 Robyn Richards Run 10km F-65-69

64 0:40:41 Liam Scott Run 10km M-30-39

66 0:45:37 Iain Warren Run 10km M-30-39

61 0:52:03 Rowan Ingpen Run 10km M-30-39

65 0:56:17 Brian Mitchell Run 10km M-70+

Race Number TIME First Name Last Name Event Age Group

581 0:17:35 Barney Hoskins Run 5km M-30-39

571 0:22:12 Iain Warren Run 5km M-30-39

567 0:22:50 Seb Bacchus Run 5km M-40-49

562 0:23:18 Paul McLachlan Run 5km M-70+

558 0:24:53 Rowan Ingpen Run 5km M-30-39

584 0:25:17 John Kennady Run 5km M-55-59

565 0:25:37 Clayton Murray Run 5km M-40-49

569 0:25:46 Rebecca Jones Run 5km F-30-39

568 0:27:20 Carey Dickason Run 5km F-70+

560 0:27:31 Dayna Wallace Run 5km F-40-49

559 0:28:17 Lisa Furness Run 5km F-40-49

564 0:29:05 Caroline McCrea Run 5km F-60-64

554 0:29:44 Lyn Smith Run 5km F-55-59

550 0:30:13 Jen Hopkins Run 5km F-70+

552 0:34:23 Yvonne Watson Walk 5km F-70+

553 0:37:55 Janemarie Knight Walk 5km F-55-59

574 0:38:26 Sarah Rowse Walk 5km F-55-59

555 0:38:30 Sharon Giles Walk 5km F-55-59

580 0:40:59 Jenifer McLachlan Walk 5km F-65-69

583 0:41:08 Roberta Marshall Walk 5km F-70+

572 0:42:56 Shirley Jack Walk 5km F-70+

575 0:43:51 Bronwyn Gilchrist Walk 5km F-40-49

573 0:44:08 WALLACE JACK Walk 5km M-70+

578 0:47:47 Amber Goedhart Walk 5km F-50-54

577 0:47:47 Fiona Hood Walk 5km F-55-59

566 0:47:47 Margie Silich Walk 5km F-70+

579 0:49:58 Gerard Mccrea Walk 5km M-65-69

582 0:50:27 Malcolm Silich Walk 5km M-70+

570 0:54:14 Kathy Smith Walk 5km F-65-69

Race Number Time First Name Last Name Event Age Group

64 0:40:41 Liam Scott Run 10km M-30-39

66 0:45:37 Iain Warren Run 10km M-30-39

61 0:52:03 Rowan Ingpen Run 10km M-30-39

65 0:56:17 Brian Mitchell Run 10km M-70+

62 1:07:54 Robyn Richards Run 10km F-65-69
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